
Duryea Hillclimb

YEAR

# of 

Entries

2000 87

2001 75

2002 84

2003 97

2004 101

2005 120

2006 105

2007 90

2008 81

2009 95

2010 105

2011 106

2012 99

2013 112

2014 99

2015 111

2016 106

2017 110

2018 111

2019 107 Min= 75 Min= 99

Max= 120 Max= 112

Average= 100 Average= 107

Since 2000 Last 10 Years
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Duryea Hillclimb

YEAR

AVG # of 

Runs
# of Runs 

Offered

2000 4.3 5

2001 3.1 4

2002 3.7 4

2003 3.3 4

2004 4.1 5

2005 4.4 5

2006 5.9 7

2007 4.7 8

2008 7.6 10

2009 4.9 6

2010 3.9 7

2011 4.6 6

2012 5.6 7

2013 4.1 7

2014 4.0 6

2015 5.1 6

2016 5.5 7

2017 4.4 5

2018 4.8 8

2019 5.4 7 Min= 3.1 Min= 3.9 Min= 4 Min= 5

Max= 7.6 Max= 5.6 Max= 10 Max= 8

Average= 4.7 Average= 7 Average= 6 Average= 7

# of Runs Offered

Since 2000 Last 10 YearsSince 2000 Last 10 Years
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Duryea Hillclimb

YEAR

Best 

Time

AVG All 

Best 

Times

AVG All 

Times

2000 109.8 142.1 145.5

2001 116.9 150.0 160.6

2002 114.9 144.4 147.0

2003 114.5 145.4 154.0

2004 116.5 143.5 151.4

2005 111.2 142.5 145.5

2006 115.0 140.7 144.4

2007 114.4 141.8 146.8

2008 105.5 138.0 142.0

2009 106.9 138.7 146.2

2010 112.8 138.9 147.5

2011 110.7 136.8 140.3

2012 110.8 136.4 139.6

2013 113.8 136.8 145.9

2014 110.1 135.4 141.2

2015 107.3 133.6 137.2

2016 109.2 133.4 136.2

2017 110.4 134.2 137.7

2018 110.1 137.5 145.6 Min= 105.528 Min= 107.262 Min= 133.352 Min= 133.352

2019 108.1 134.5 141.4 Max= 116.924 Max= 113.798 Max= 149.964 Max= 138.943

Min= 136.192 Min= 136.192

Max= 160.618 Max= 147.543

Best Time Average All Best Times
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Average All Times
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Duryea Hillclimb

YEAR

Top 

Speed

AVG 

Speed 

Best Runs

AVG 

Speed  

All Runs

2000 73.8 57.5 56.2

2001 69.3 54.6 51.0

2002 70.5 56.6 55.7

2003 70.8 56.3 53.0

2004 69.6 57.0 54.0

2005 72.8 57.5 56.3

2006 70.4 58.1 56.6

2007 70.8 57.7 55.7

2008 76.8 59.3 57.6

2009 75.8 58.9 55.8

2010 71.8 58.7 55.4

2011 73.1 59.8 58.3

2012 73.1 59.9 58.5

2013 71.2 59.7 56.1

2014 73.6 60.3 57.9

2015 75.5 61.1 59.6

2016 74.2 61.2 60.0

2017 73.3 60.9 59.3

2018 73.5 59.5 56.3 Min= 69.3 Min= 71.2 Min= 54.6 Min= 58.7

2019 74.9 60.8 57.9 Max= 76.8 Max= 75.5 Max= 61.2 Max= 61.2

Min= 51.0 Min= 55.4

Max= 60.0 Max= 60.0

Since 2000 Last 10 Years

Average All Times

Top Speed Average Speed All Best Runs

Since 2000 Last 10 Years Since 2000 Last 10 Years
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Duryea Hillclimb

YEAR

# of 

Records

2000 10

2001 1

2002 8

2003 7

2004 6

2005 11

2006 8

2007 7

2008 11

2009 8

2010 10

2011 9

2012 11

2013 14

2014 10

2015 13

2016 11

2017 10

2018 3 Min= 1 Min= 3

2019 6 Max= 14 Max= 14

Average= 9 Average= 9

# of Records
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